
2024 Shropshire Futurity Final Results

Regional Ewe Lamb

Final 

Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

East

1 Brooke Young Flanders VIP 4251 5 56

2 Alison Roles Fleener 2408 5 43

3 Hunter Robbins SECOND STAR 0204 5 35

4 Connor Priest City Limits 24065 5 34

5 Hunter Robbins BWB Farms 2432 5 32

6 Dakota Robbins CHCL G24-45 5 30

7 Brooke Young Adams 24020 5 26

Mid-West

1 William Taylor Fleener 2452 5 70

2 Michaela Haudenschield ES 2404 5 42

3 Leila Street Fleener 2358 3 36

4 Michaela Haudenschield ES 2402 4 28

5 Miley Williams SS Shrops 24-1 5 28

6 Tenley Cory Double Doc 24-24 5 23

7 Tahia Ames CCS McCabe  0401 3 20

3rd lamb Michaela Haudenschield Greenbrier 2412 4 19

8 Landree Street Mrozinski 23-40 1 11

9 Camden Cory JEM 2432 4 10

West

1 Drake Slutz Street 2405 5 73

2 Warren Mott POYNTER F23-4 5 29

3 Warren Mott Elsbury 24-010 5 28

Overall Ewe Lamb
Final 

Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

1 Drake Slutz Street 2405 5 73

2 William Taylor Fleener 2452 5 70

3 Brooke Young Flanders VIP 4251 5 56

4 Alison Roles Fleener 2408 5 43

5 Michaela Haudenschield ES 2404 5 42

6 Leila Street Fleener 2358 3 36

7 Hunter Robbins Second Star 0204 5 35

8 Connor Priest City Limits 24065 5 34

9 Hunter Robbins BWB Farms 2432 5 32



10 Dakota Robbins CHCL G24-45 5 30

11 Warren Mott Poynter F23-4 5 29

12 Michaela Haudenschield ES 2402 4 28

13 Miley Williams SS Shrops 24-1 5 28

14 Warren Mott Elsbury 24-010 5 28

15 Brooke Young Adams 24020 5 26

16 Tenley Cory Double Doc 24-24 5 23

17 Tahia Ames CCS McCabe  0401 3 20

3rd lamb Michaela Haudenschield Greenbrier 2412 4 19

18 Landree Street Mrozinski 23-40 1 11

19 Camden Cory JEM 2432 4 10

Yearling Ewe
Final 

Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

1 Kinley Tenney Fritz 2309 5 63

2 Miley Williams Elsbury 23-031 5 55

3 Brenna Hubbard City Limits 22134 5 55

4 Brooke Young CCS-Kovacs 23-02 5 35

5 Camden Cory JEM 2336 5 28

6 Warren Mott Elsbury 23-032 5 28

7 Tahia Ames LPSS 2226 3 17

8 Hayze Klotz MoBo 2315 2 15

Note that only the NAILE Junior Show is a Double Point Shows. All ties were broken at NAILE. 
Futurity Rules can be found on www.shropshires.org. Questions should be directed to Becky 

Peterson at  413-624-9652 or shropsec@hotmail.com 


